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Name Gruppe

Eberhard Theres
Gossi Bruno

Arnold Christof
Hansen Jonas
Hurschler Monika
Brischweiler Joel
Niederberger Eugen
Venturi Luigi

Studer Patrick
Bdtler Marcel
Schwegler Bernhard
Eichholzer Bernhard
Ferrari Michael
Kaufmann Franz
Hugener Karl
Arnold Alice
Barandun Horst
Frei Stefan

Frei Joe

Loretz Stephan
Walker Julian
Thomann Martin
Weibel Roman
Réaber Edy

Stuber Michel
Immoos Andrea
Huwiler Jana

Greter Roger
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Merlischachen ASV 1
Zug ASG 1

Zug ASG 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
Steinhausen ASG 1
Steinhausen ASG 1
Dallenwil ASV 1
Steinhausen ASG 1
Hunenberg ASG 1

Zug ASG 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
Aegerital ASV 1

Zug ASG 3
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Aegerital ASV 1

Zug ASG 2

Zug ASG 2

Wohlen ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 3
Gurtnellen ASG 1
Gurtnellen ASG 2
Hunenberg ASG 2
Dallenwil ASV 2
Emmenbriicke ASG 1
Zug ASG 1

Zug ASG 2
Rothenburg ASV 2

Zug ASG 3



95

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

94a

94a

94a

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93a

93a

93a

93a

93a

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92a

92a

92a

Zemp Elias
Schweizer Pascal
Felber Tobias
Marbach Florentin
Luscher Ernst
Schmid Renate
Steiner Gregor

Luthiger Angela

Eggenberger Stephan

Syfrig Beat
Bucheli Franz
Hoppler Dominik
Gemperle Alex
Joller Josef
Kempf Daniel
Walker Franz
Luzzani Roger
Walker Silvan
Garo Nils
Anicic Josip
Hurni Marcel
Koller Friedrich
Richener Ruedi
Amgwerd Albin
Spiess Thomas
Schumacher David
Spiess Patrizia
Hediger Michael
Arnold Adrian
Portmann Toni
Rohrer Yasmin
Costa Mirco
Patelli Nino
Stiefel Peter

Butler Daniel
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Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 3
Dallenwil ASV 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 1
Aegerital ASV 1

Frick AS 1

Rothenburg ASV 2

Zug ASG 2

Steinhausen ASG 2
Hunenberg ASG 2
Hunenberg ASG 1
Aegerital ASV 2
Hunenberg ASG 2
Dallenwil ASV 1
Gurtnellen ASG 2
Gurtnellen ASG 2
Gurtnellen ASG 1
Gurtnellen ASG 1

Zug ASG 3

Emmenbriicke ASG 1
Rothenburg ASV 1
Oberkirch ASV 2

Dallenwil ASV 2

Zug ASG 3

Rothenburg ASV 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 3
Rothenburg ASV 2

Seon ASV 1

Gurtnellen ASG 1
Emmenbriicke ASG 2
Emmenbricke ASG 2
Wohlen ASV 1
Merlischachen ASV 2
Brugg AS 1

Hunenberg ASG 2
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Schmid Hanspeter
Gautschi Christoph
Minder Josef
Eberhard Markus
Rohrer Anton
Felber Hans
Emmenegger Hans
Baumgartner Peter
Woussler Stefan
Janssen Doris

Frey André
Bucherer Felix
Baumann Dario
Ambauen Peter
Suppiger Alois
Hugener Markus
Niederberger Michelle
Baumgartner Alois
Hosli Florian

Dober Bruno
Ambauen Raphael
Wiuest Anita
Kaufmann Madeleine
Schniriger Beat
Wegst Daniel
Doswald Ulrich
Donni Peter
Graber-Marbach Nadja
Niederberger Stefan
Ruttimann Michael
Hasler Peter
Zimmermann René
Birgisser Silvan
Ambauen Lukas

Felder Walter
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Rothenburg ASV 1
Oberkirch ASV 2

Dallenwil ASV 2
Merlischachen ASV 1
Dallenwil ASV 2
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
Steinhausen ASG 2
Hunenberg ASG 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Brugg AS 1

Steinhausen ASG 2
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
Dallenwil ASV 3
Merlischachen ASV 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
Aegerital ASV 2

Dallenwil ASV 3
Hunenberg ASG 1
Steinhausen ASG 3
Merlischachen ASV 1
Merlischachen ASV 2
Oberkirch ASV 1
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Steinhausen ASG 3
Oberkirch ASV 2

Aegerital ASV 1

Wohlen ASV 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 2
Dallenwil ASV 3
Steinhausen ASG 3
Emmenbricke ASG 2
Steinhausen ASG 1
Aegerital ASV 2
Merlischachen ASV 2

Steinhausen ASG 3
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79

79a

78

78

75

Hasler Michael
Zircher Dominik
Leu Roland
Hochuli Esther
Kinzle Rolf

Meury Thomas
Weiss Anton
Odermatt Jonas
Bertschi Stefan
Schraner Roman
Huwiler Christian
Fluhler Stefan
Niederberger Pius
von Glahn Lepple Martina
Fricker Konrad
Zurcher Hans
Hafliger Walter
Hediger Roland
Gautschi Peter
Meisinger Stephan
Luginbtihl Stephan
Unternahrer Bruno
Imhof-Berger Yvonne
Reichmuth Daniel
Muller Bruno
Walker Laurin
Sztipanovics Balazs
Duss André

Felder David
Suarez Noel
Wyss Silvan
Wiese Elisabeth
Zimmerli Urs

Anicic Marko
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Emmenbriicke ASG 1
Wohlen ASV 1
Oberkirch ASV 1
Seon ASV

Oberkirch ASV 2
Reinach-Birseck ASV 1
Brugg AS 1

Dallenwil ASV 1
Oberkirch ASV 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 3
Rothenburg ASV 2
Blickensdorf ASV 1
Aegerital ASV 2
Merlischachen ASV 2
Frick AS 1

Frick AS 1
Brestenegg-Ettiswil ASG 3
Seon ASV 1
Oberkirch ASV 1
Blickensdorf ASV 1
Seon ASV 1
Rothenburg ASV 1
Frick AS 1
Blickensdorf ASV 1
Seon ASV 1
Gurtnellen ASG 2
Emmenbriicke ASG
Emmenbricke ASG 1
Steinhausen ASG 2
Brugg AS 1

Seon ASV
Blickensdorf ASV 1
Seon ASV

Emmenbriicke ASG 2
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